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* Schematic drawings inside

Senco Products Inc. Questions? Comments? call SENCO’s toll-free Action-line:
8485 Broadwell Road 1-800-543-4596 (North and South America Only)
Cincinnati, Ohio 45244 or e-mail: toolprof@senco.com

Visit Our Website: www.senco.com
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Available Plugs
(Not Included with Tool)

PC0479 v

1/4"
Body

Ind. Interchange 1/4" NPT

PC0486

3/8"
Body

Ind. Interchange 1/4" NPT

PC0468 v

Tru-Flate 1/4" NPT

QJ PC0474
7\ (82068
KB0018

GA0478 (US) Tru-Flate 1/4" NPT
GAO512 (EU) v Recommended Plugs

Plugs shown smaller than actual size
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REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST e

PART #
AB0143
AC0341
BAO119
BBO177
BC0205
BC0218
BC0224
BF0028
BF0149
CA0104
EA0072
FC0213
GA0478
GA0479
GA0512
GB0317
GB0329
GC0343
GC0537
GC0548
HC0166
HCO0167
HCO0168
HC0304
KB0018
KB0022
KB0043
KB2968
KB2847
KB4184
KB4188
KB4542
KB5285
KC0062
KC0069
LB0012
LB0018
LB0024
LB0030
LB0070
LB0778
LB5052

LISTA DE PARTES DE REPUESTO

« ERSATSTEILE-LISTE e« LISTE DE PIECES DE RECHANGE

CORPS D’ASSEMBLEE
DEFLECTEUR
VALVE D’ASSEMBLEE

CYLINDRE
SILENCIEUX
INSERT

RETENUE

VALVE D’ASSEMBLEE
PISTON D’ASSEMBLEE
. PLAQUE

RAIL D’ASSEMBLEE
RAIL D’ASSEMBLEE
RAIL D’ASSEMBLEE
POUSSOIR
SUPPORT

DOIGT DE RETENUE
DOIGT DE RETENUE

COUVERCLE

PALPEUR DE SECURITE
BIELLETTE

GACHETTE

RONDELLE
INSERT
RESSORT
RESSORT
RESSORT
RESSORT
RETENUE
GOUPILLE

Questions? Comments? call SENCO’s toll-free Action-line: 1-800-543-4596 (North & South America only) or e-mail: toolprof @ senco.com



